
RCS SERIES RACK SYSTEM

ALL RCS SERIES RACKS ARE 
PRE-CONFIGURED WITH

Residential Configured Rack

n Fully welded steel construction (UL Listed)
n Ships fully assembled to save time
n Locking removable side panels for easy integration
n Includes active cooling for proper thermal management

Cable 
management 
grommet

Locking rear
access panel

(2) 95 CFM fans

Locking 
removable 
sides

Locking reversible 
glass door

Locking swivel 
casters and leveling feet

Pre-installed 
shelves

Pre-installed 
blank panels

Glass
Front Door

Active Cooling
(2) 95 CFM Fans

Removable
Locking

Side Panels

Rear Access
Panel

Locking Casters
& Leveling Feet

what great systems are built on.™

info@middleatlantic.com n middleatlantic.com
800.266.7225



RCS SERIES RACK SYSTEM

COMPATIBLE
ACCESSORIES

Residential Configured Rack

what great systems are built on.™

info@middleatlantic.com n middleatlantic.com
800.266.7225

Rackmount 
Power

Distribution

Rackmount
Storage

RSH
Rackshelves

Cable
Management

A series of Pro Racks for Pro installers from Middle Atlantic Products, a company 
you trust for your rack and rackmount accessories.

Even though every RCS Series rack includes shelves, for convenient equipment 
mounting, they are built on a professional rackmount foundation and accept both 
professional rackmount and shelf mounted consumer components.

*Shelves and panels are pre-installed

RCS-4224 RCS-2724 RCS-1824
Rack Weight

Rating 1,200 lbs. 750 lbs. 500 lbs.

Shelves*

(5) 2 space, 16” deep (50 lbs.) (4) 2 space, 16” deep (50 lbs.)
(3) 2 space, 16” deep

(50 lbs.)(2) 2 space, 18” deep (50 lbs.)
(1) 2 space, 18” deep (50 lbs.)

(2) 3 space, 20” deep (100 lbs.)

2 Space
Blank 

Panels*
9 5 3

Overall
Dimensions

24”D
23-5/8”W
80-1/2”H

24”D
23-5/8”W
54-5/8”H

24”D
23-5/8”W
38-5/8”H

Racking
Height 42 space 27 space 18 space

RCS-1824

38-5/8”

RCS-2724

54-3/8”

RCS-4224

23-5/8”
24”

80-1/2”


