## **RCS SERIES RACK SYSTEM**

## **Residential Configured Rack**

- Fully welded steel construction (UL Listed)
- Ships fully assembled to save time
- Locking removable side panels for easy integration
- Includes active cooling for proper thermal management









## **RCS SERIES RACK SYSTEM**

## **Residential Configured Rack**

A series of Pro Racks for Pro installers from Middle Atlantic Products, a company you trust for your rack and rackmount accessories.

Even though every RCS Series rack includes shelves, for convenient equipment mounting, they are built on a professional rackmount foundation and accept both professional rackmount and shelf mounted consumer components.



	RCS-4224	RCS-2724	RCS-1824
Rack Weight Rating	1,200 lbs.	750 lbs.	500 lbs.
Shelves*	(5) 2 space, 16" deep (50 lbs.)	(4) 2 space, 16" deep (50 lbs.)	(3) 2 space, 16" deep (50 lbs.)
	(2) 2 space, 18" deep (50 lbs.)	(1) 2 space, 18" deep (50 lbs.)	
	(2) 3 space, 20" deep (100 lbs.)		
2 Space Blank Panels*	9	5	3
Overall Dimensions	24"D 23-5/8"W 80-1/2"H	24"D 23-5/8"W 54-5/8"H	24"D 23-5/8"W 38-5/8"H
Racking Height	42 space	27 space	18 space

<sup>\*</sup>Shelves and panels are pre-installed

what <code>Great systems</code> are built on.  $^{\!\scriptscriptstyle{\mathrm{M}}}$ 



